
Atlantic'O 2021 - LD
Vielle St Girons - La Jaougue 20.6.2021

4012NA B.R.O.S

Jenny LAGENEBRE
4012NA B.R.O.S
Course : VIOLET M
Distance : 5180m (Climbing 80m)
Time : 1:08:54 (4,51 km/h)

25/46 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Charly ARNAULT 0:42:54
2. Michel VINCENT 0:43:13
3. Jean-Philippe DESQUEYROUX 0:48:18

1. 70 00:08:41 515m 3.56 km/h
2. 53 00:07:07 00:15:48 560m 4.72 km/h
3. 47 00:02:03 00:17:51 198m 5.80 km/h
4. 56 00:15:57 00:33:48 1355m 5.10 km/h
5. 55 00:02:34 00:36:22 146m 3.41 km/h
6. 77 00:11:29 00:47:51 818m 4.27 km/h
7. 62 00:06:13 00:54:04 525m 5.07 km/h
8. 80 00:02:04 00:56:08 134m 3.89 km/h
9. 65 00:11:31 01:07:39 724m 3.77 km/h

10. 255 00:00:55 01:08:34 78m 5.11 km/h
11. 999 00:00:20 01:08:54 63m 11.34 km/h
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